
Celeriac soup 
Truffle crème fraiche served with homemade focaccia

Caesar salad 
with soft boiled egg, pickled anchovies, smoked 
panchetta and aged parmesan 
add torn rotisserie chicken for 4.50

Superfood salad
baby gem, avocado, cucumber, kale, quinoa, 
grilled corn, spiced cashew nuts and orange dressing

Chicken wings 
pickled mooli & cucumber, with soy, sesame and lime

Smoked Goatsbridge rainbow trout 
whiskey & dill, soft herb cream cheese 
& brown soda bread

Pork & leek sausage 
creamy mash potatoes, onion gravy, crispy onion, chives

Halloumi burger
Deep fried halloumi cheese in a light spicy tempura 
bater, red onion marmelade, tomatoes and lettuce 
served with skinny fries

Brasserie Sixty6 Burger (Gilligan’s farm)
honey roasted garlic mayonnaise, cheese, onion ring, in 
a roasted onion brioche bun with skinny fries

Manor farm rottisserie half chicken 
crispy seasonal stuffing beignet, onion gravy, 
baby potatoes with soft herbs mayonnaise

Seabream 
Artichoke puree, artichoke crisps, buttered greens, 
crispy kale and chorizo oil

Rump of beef
skinny fries and seasonal salad

EXTRAS

TO START

MAINS

SANDWICHES

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about 

ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. 
Service charge of 12.5% will be added to tables of 4 and more. Please ask your server if 
you would prefer for this to be removed.

Egg mayonnaise on a toasted bla
Shallots, chervil and tarragon, whole soft 
boiled egg, Dijon mustard and 
mayonnaise 

The smoked salmon 
with herbed cream cheese, thinly sliced red 
onion & capers on a sourdough baguette

The Rotisserie chicken sandwich
smoked bacon, red cheddar cheese, baby 
gem, honey roast garlic mayonnaise

Bacon lettuce and tomato on a toasted bla
Smoked streaky Tom Lynch bacon, tomato, 
fluffy lettuce and garlic mayonnaise

New York steak & cheese
gorgonzola, rocket leaves, red onion 
marmelade in a toasted ciabatta bread 
served with skinny fries

11.50

13.75

11.50

20.00

Green beans & broccoli 
with mustard & honey

Creamed potatoes

Baby potatoes 
with soft herbs mayonnaise

Skinny fries 

Featuring STUFFED CRISPY PORK BELLY , ROASTED SIRLOIN 
OF YEARLING BEEF &  HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN 

TRY OUR WEEKEND BRUNCH

KITCHEN + BAR
BRASSERIE

10.50

8.50(S)
14.50(L)

11.00(S)
14.00(L)

14.00

14.50

19.50

19.50

27.00

29.00

30.00

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.75

LUNCH MENU

Available from 10am every Saturday & Sunday
Enjoy our famous Eggs Benedict, Pancakes, Bloody 
Marys & our signature cocktails!

SUNDAY ROAST

14.50

Available from 12pm

17.50


