

LUNCH MENU

TO START

Celeriac soup Truffle crème fraiche served with homemade focaccia	10.50
Caesar salad with soft boiled egg, pickled anchovies, smoked panchetta and aged parmesan add torn rotisserie chicken for 4.50	8.50(S) 14.50(L)
Superfood salad baby gem, avocado, cucumber, kale, quinoa, grilled corn, spiced cashew nuts and orange dressing	11.00(S) 14.00(L)
Chicken wings pickled mooli & cucumber, with soy, sesame and lime	14.00
Smoked Goatsbridge rainbow trout whiskey & dill, soft herb cream cheese & brown soda bread	14.50

SANDWICHES

Egg mayonnaise on a toasted bla Shallots, chervil and tarragon, whole soft boiled egg, Dijon mustard and mayonnaise	11.50
The smoked salmon with herbed cream cheese, thinly sliced red onion & capers on a sourdough baguette	13.75
The Rotisserie chicken sandwich smoked bacon, red cheddar cheese, baby gem, honey roast garlic mayonnaise	14.50
Bacon lettuce and tomato on a toasted bla Smoked streaky Tom Lynch bacon, tomato, fluffy lettuce and garlic mayonnaise	11.50
New York steak & cheese gorgonzola, rocket leaves, red onion marmelade in a toasted ciabatta bread served with skinny fries	17.50

MAINS

Pork & leek sausage creamy mash potatoes, onion gravy, crispy onion, chives	19.50
Halloumi burger Deep fried halloumi cheese in a light spicy tempura bater, red onion marmelade, tomatoes and lettuce served with skinny fries	19.50
Brasserie Sixty6 Burger (Gilligan's farm) honey roasted garlic mayonnaise, cheese, onion ring, in a roasted onion brioche bun with skinny fries	20.00
Manor farm rottisserie half chicken crispy seasonal stuffing beignet, onion gravy, baby potatoes with soft herbs mayonnaise	27.00
Seabream Artichoke puree, artichoke crisps, buttered greens, crispy kale and chorizo oil	29.00
Rump of beef skinny fries and seasonal salad	30.00

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. $\frac{1}{2} \int_{-\infty}^{\infty} \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} \int$

Service charge of 12.5% will be added to tables of 4 and more. Please ask your server if you would prefer for this to be removed.

EXTRAS

Green beans & broccoli with mustard & honey	5.75
Creamed potatoes	5.75
Baby potatoes with soft herbs mayonnaise	5.75
Skinny fries	5.75

TRY OUR WEEKEND BRUNCH

Available from 10am every Saturday & Sunday Enjoy our famous Eggs Benedict, Pancakes, Bloody Marys & our signature cocktails!

SUNDAY ROAST Available from 12pm

Featuring STUFFED CRISPY PORK BELLY, ROASTED SIRLOIN
OF YEARLING BEEF & HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN